
Trabuco Hills Invitational & Distance Carnival - Apr 1 & 2
800 meter race is on Friday and not Saturday
18 Boys Entries:

Attri, Atharv
Boys Pole Vault
Boatswain, Andrew
Boys 200 Meter Dash
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
Boys Long Jump
Chavez, Noah
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
Cruz, Miguel
Boys 400 Meter Dash
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
Dimaculangan, Jessik
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
Duesund, Alexander
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
Boys 800 Meter Run
Franz, Lukas
Boys 100 Meter Dash
Boys 200 Meter Dash
Boys Long Jump
Grant, Grayson
Boys 400 Meter Dash
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
Machesky, Ethan
Boys 100 Meter Dash
Boys 200 Meter Dash
Mirghavami, Rustin
Boys 400 Meter Dash
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
Payne, Collin
Boys 200 Meter Dash
Boys 400 Meter Dash
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
Pecci, Christian
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Please make sure you are entered in correct events.  As you can see below, this is one of the most 
expensive invites we attend.  If you are a no show, you will be responsible for your invite fee even if 
you purchased the INVITE PACK!  Please let me know ASAP, if you are not available.  



Russell, Sam
Boys 100 Meter Dash
Boys 200 Meter Dash
Boys 400 Meter Dash
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
Sandoval, Jeremiah
Boys 200 Meter Dash
Boys 400 Meter Dash
Boys Long Jump
Stathakis, Lukas
Boys 100 Meter Dash
Boys 200 Meter Dash
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
Tran, Don
Boys 200 Meter Dash
Boys Long Jump
Boys Triple Jump
Vaughan, Cassius
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
Vivaldo, Kevin
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
Boys 400 Meter Dash

14 Girls Entries:

Biller, Kaiya
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
Cronin, Katherine
Girls 100 Meter Dash
Girls 200 Meter Dash
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
Escutia, Sienna
Girls 100 Meter Dash
Girls 200 Meter Dash
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
Fuentes, Dayona
Girls 100 Meter Dash
Girls 200 Meter Dash
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay



Johnson, Rebecca
Girls 100 Meter Dash
Girls 200 Meter Dash
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
Parsio, Jenna
Girls 400 Meter Dash
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
Girls Long Jump
Quigley, Bradey
Girls 100 Meter Dash
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
Girls Long Jump
Girls Triple Jump
Quinn, Natasha
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
Girls 200 Meter Dash
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
Renner, Natalie
Girls 100 Meter Dash
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
Girls Long Jump
Riech, Carly
Girls High Jump
Schwald, Emma
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
Girls Long Jump
Girls Triple Jump
Ton, Isabella
Girls 200 Meter Dash
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
Girls Long Jump
Girls Triple Jump
Villasenor, Lianna
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
Girls 800 Meter Run
Werelius, Charlotte
Girls 400 Meter Dash

Bill To: Invoice No: 1171313
El Toro (SS) Invoice Date: March 24, 2022
ATTN: Ken Chai
Remit To:
27501 Mustang Run, Mission Viejo CA 92691
Payment Instructions:
Each school MUST pay for all entries before any events are participated in. Billing information will be sent prior to meet.



Description Amount
Lukas Franz Per Individual Event (Frosh/Soph) $60.00 
Miguel Cruz Per Individual Event (Frosh/Soph) $20.00 
Atharv Attri Per Individual Event (Frosh/Soph) $20.00 
Kaiya Biller Per Individual Event (Frosh/Soph) $40.00 
Katherine Cronin Per Individual Event (Frosh/Soph) $40.00 
Dayona Fuentes Per Individual Event (Frosh/Soph) $40.00 
Isabella Ton Per Individual Event (Frosh/Soph) $60.00 
Emma Schwald Per Individual Event (Frosh/Soph) $60.00 
Carly Riech Per Individual Event (Frosh/Soph) $20.00 
Natasha Quinn Per Individual Event (Varsity) $60.00 
Natalie Renner Per Individual Event (Varsity) $60.00 
Bradey Quigley Per Individual Event (Varsity) $60.00 
Rebecca Johnson Per Individual Event (Varsity) $40.00 
Sienna Escutia Per Individual Event (Varsity) $40.00 
Jenna Parsio Per Individual Event (Varsity) $40.00 
Charlotte Werelius Per Individual Event (Varsity) $20.00 
Lianna Villasenor Per Individual Event (Varsity) $20.00 
Lukas Stathakis Per Individual Event (Varsity) $40.00 
Ethan Machesky Per Individual Event (Varsity) $40.00 
Sam Russell Per Individual Event (Varsity) $60.00 
Don Tran Per Individual Event (Varsity) $60.00 
Jeremiah Sandoval Per Individual Event (Varsity) $60.00 
Collin Payne Per Individual Event (Varsity) $40.00 
Andrew Boatswain Per Individual Event (Varsity) $40.00 
Kevin Vivaldo Per Individual Event (Varsity) $40.00 
Rustin Mirghavami Per Individual Event (Varsity) $20.00 
Grayson Grant Per Individual Event (Varsity) $20.00 
Alexander Duesund Per Individual Event (Varsity) $20.00 
Frosh/Soph Per Relay (M) $100.00 
Frosh/Soph Per Relay (F) $50.00 
Varsity Per Relay (F) $100.00 
Varsity Per Relay (M) $100.00 
Total $890.00







Each school MUST pay for all entries before any events are participated in. Billing information will be sent prior to meet.


